
Rule 4.34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

{b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07795115 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) AMG Property Care Services Limited 

| (b) 

Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 

Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 24 January 2013 

Signed Date 24 January 2013 

For Official Use 

Libertas Associates Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 

Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 ee 

31/01/2013 #258 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL . ' Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of AMG Property Care Services Limited 

on the 24 January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Anvers Lro7rens 
eZ. 

Signed sa 

Signed 

Dated z ¢| fi 

Vy | 
Signature = Date_ “2 yi /i3 Se 7H 



AMG Property Care Services Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

0 

Assets: 

Book Debts 2,200 

Cash at Bank 125 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

NIL 

125 

125 

Signature _{~—- Date. re |) [13 
La 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Credit Card Company 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditor 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. Le 

125 

0 

0 

125 

125 

0 
0 

125 

125 

1,991 
19,330 
1,790 
3,761 

(26,873) 

£ (26,748) 

99 
(99) 

(26,847) 



Si/ifor 

‘ 
ddé 

2m 
suonoauuaydoo 

° 
90 008'13 

‘UOWN] 
‘PLOY 

PIOJPAG 
PIO BEL-PLL 

‘SWOSY SY! 
| 

POUUSHIO0] 

. 
OV2 

BNA 
° 

00 ese ¢3 
‘Raggy WeYEM 

‘PeoY IIH AAIIeED “WUE IIH AOleD 
penuir] BuipesL ansi6o7 

) 
00 00S'13 

DVZ 
6N3 

'PeOY 
IIH Aalieg 

[ 00 o00'z3 

‘apjA5-a|-U0}|Nog 
00z ‘asnoH 

9€ E18'923 
Aq ploy Anges 
Aue yo s1e2q | 1p 

Jo junowly 
(2poo;sod 

yim) 
sseuppy 

40 JONIPai9 Jo OWEN 
